
Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Bestyja Półmaraton 24 km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 400 Krystian Albrecht 2002 M Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02:59:47.0 1 M18-100/1

2 559 Paweł Śliwka 1991 M Warszawa 03:04:09.0 2 M18-100/2

3 569 Karol Urbańczyk 1990 M Gliwice 03:13:20.0 3 M18-100/3

4 572 Ludek Vyduch 1988 M Ostrava 03:21:39.0 4 M18-100/4

5 494 Maciej Majchrzak 1989 M Wrocław 03:22:36.0 5 M18-100/5

6 568 Wiktor Urban 1988 M Zabrze 03:26:58.0 6 M18-100/6

7 478 Sławek Kutka 1987 M Rybnik 03:28:33.0 7 M18-100/7

8 562 Agnieszka Tatarek-Konik 1991 K Czeladź 03:28:53.0 1 K18-100/1

9 458 Zbigniew Kiełtyka 1976 M Gliwice 03:29:11.0 8 M18-100/8

10 580 Jan Wielopolski 1982 M Ustroń 03:33:45.0 9 M18-100/9

11 419 Marta Chilicka 1983 K Międzyrzec Podlaski 03:37:04.0 2 K18-100/2

12 527 Amadeusz Przybyła 1990 M Racibórz 03:39:45.0 10 M18-100/10

13 431 Aleksander Gałaś 1972 M Kraków 03:40:17.0 11 M18-100/11

14 564 Agata Toporowicz 1978 K Bielsko Biała 03:40:39.0 3 K18-100/3

15 450 Paweł Jędrzejewski 1980 M Nałęczów 03:45:28.0 12 M18-100/12

16 451 Rafał Jędrzejewski 1983 M Nałęczów 03:45:40.0 13 M18-100/13

17 602 Daniel Korcz 1979 M Jaworzno 03:47:45.0 14 M18-100/14

18 455 Anna Kadłubowska 1996 K Warszawa 03:48:07.0 4 K18-100/4

19 588 Arkadiusz Wojno 1985 M Łódź 03:48:51.0 15 M18-100/15

20 454 Tomasz Kacprzak 1998 M Wiśniew 03:49:05.0 16 M18-100/16

21 443 Martin Guzik 1990 M Ostrava 03:49:41.0 17 M18-100/17

22 408 Róża Bidas 1991 K Lublin 03:52:03.0 5 K18-100/5

23 544 Libor Sliz 1982 M Kojetin 03:54:26.0 18 M18-100/18

24 518 Michał Paćko 1990 M Lublin 03:58:07.0 19 M18-100/19

25 473 Jagoda Kubiak 1985 K Wejherowo 04:01:05.0 6 K18-100/6

26 436 Leszek Gojniczek 1981 M Cisiownica 04:02:18.0 20 M18-100/20

27 466 Yevhenii Koniev 1979 M Borodianka 04:03:47.0 21 M18-100/21

28 449 Bogna Jaszczak 1999 K Leszno 04:04:13.0 7 K18-100/7

29 481 Monika Laga 1995 K Lipowa 04:06:43.0 8 K18-100/8

30 492 Adrian Majchrzak 1988 M Wrocław 04:06:44.0 22 M18-100/22

31 493 Bartosz Majchrzak 1985 M Poznań 04:07:39.0 23 M18-100/23

32 500 Szymon Masarczyk 1990 M Knurów 04:08:11.0 24 M18-100/24

33 547 Łukasz Sterkowicz 1978 M Kraków 04:08:27.0 25 M18-100/25

34 515 Michał Odowski 1996 M Warszawa 04:09:41.0 26 M18-100/26

35 424 Olga Daszkowska 1979 K Kraków 04:10:01.0 9 K18-100/9

36 554 Damian Szewczyk 1976 M Jejkowice 04:10:52.0 27 M18-100/27

37 529 Paweł Pukocz 1985 M Orzesze 04:12:41.0 28 M18-100/28

38 420 Radosław Chojnacki 1980 M Bytom 04:17:20.0 29 M18-100/29

39 411 Magdalena Bień 1979 K Poznań 04:17:51.0 10 K18-100/10
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40 539 Wiesław Sankala 1978 M Pszów 04:19:37.0 30 M18-100/30

41 576 Kamil Warzecha 1986 M Jaworzno 04:20:06.0 31 M18-100/31

42 417 Jacek Borowczyk 1965 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 04:20:39.0 32 M18-100/32

43 561 Rafał Tabis-Hubka 1978 M Zabrze 04:20:49.0 33 M18-100/33

44 470 Daniel Kowalski 1979 M Świdnik 04:21:09.0 34 M18-100/34

45 414 Jacek Blumenfeld 1989 M Łódź 04:21:47.0 35 M18-100/35

46 464 Monika Koczara 1993 K Lublin 04:22:33.0 11 K18-100/11

47 574 Sławomir Waleczek 1976 M Brzezinka Średzka 04:24:35.0 36 M18-100/36

48 520 Jan Palmowski 1990 M Biedrusko 04:24:40.0 37 M18-100/37

49 457 Marcin Kaszowski 1976 M Gliwice 04:26:17.0 38 M18-100/38

50 461 Bartosz Knapczyk 1988 M Wrocław 04:30:16.0 39 M18-100/39

51 429 Mariusz Filipek 1993 M Nurzec 04:31:48.0 40 M18-100/40

52 445 Aleksandra Ignasiak-Mills 1988 K Katowice 04:32:47.0 12 K18-100/12

53 579 Piotr Wieja 1973 M Jasienica 04:33:53.0 41 M18-100/41

54 488 Katarzyna Lubowiecka 1969 K Warszawa 04:35:16.0 13 K18-100/13

55 543 Jan Skrok Wolski 1985 M Żory 04:36:31.0 42 M18-100/42

56 530 Hanna Rabiej-Olszewska 1985 K Chojnów 04:39:06.0 14 K18-100/14

57 402 Szymon Banach 1981 M Gliwice 04:40:06.0 43 M18-100/43

58 567 Ireneusz Tyliba 1973 M Przeginia 04:40:21.0 44 M18-100/44

59 486 Jacek Lisowski 1970 M Dąbrowica 04:41:15.0 45 M18-100/45

60 538 Magdalena Salachna-Nowak 1977 K Lublin 04:41:16.0 15 K18-100/15

61 535 Sławomir Rychlec 1975 M Racibórz 04:41:44.0 46 M18-100/46

62 552 Andrzej Sygiet 1975 M Stare Gliwice 04:41:48.0 47 M18-100/47

63 442 Damian Gutan 1997 M Bielsko-Biała 04:44:31.0 48 M18-100/48

64 440 Robert Grzywna 1981 M Warsaw 04:44:56.0 49 M18-100/49

65 545 Marcin Słowik 1984 M Golasowice 04:45:14.0 50 M18-100/50

66 496 DOMINIK MARKOWSKI 1978 M CZELADŹ 04:45:19.0 51 M18-100/51

67 498 Maciej Marciniak 1973 M Szreniawa 04:45:40.0 52 M18-100/52

68 497 Adam Malec 1974 M Tarnów 04:46:27.0 53 M18-100/53

69 583 Bartlomiej Wisniewski 1980 M Warszawa 04:47:44.0 54 M18-100/54

70 584 Przemysław Wizner 1987 M Skoczow 04:48:25.0 55 M18-100/55

71 550 Jan Sutkowski 1979 M Gliwice 04:49:07.0 56 M18-100/56

72 593 Maciej Załucki 1969 M Toruń 04:49:13.0 57 M18-100/57

73 560 Wojciech Święs 1986 M Cieszyn 04:49:14.0 58 M18-100/58

74 540 Kinga Seremak-Sęk 1978 K Bielsko-Biała 04:49:21.0 16 K18-100/16

75 514 Piotr Odolak 1988 M Sulejówek 04:49:24.0 59 M18-100/59

76 469 Paulina Kotlarczyk 1985 K Ryczywół 04:50:07.0 17 K18-100/17

77 565 Adam Trąbała 1973 M Mysłowice 04:50:49.0 60 M18-100/60

78 406 Diego Bertello Rodriguez 1989 M Madrid 04:51:41.0 61 M18-100/61

79 483 Tomasz Lelek 1990 M Wodzisław Śląski 04:53:08.0 62 M18-100/62

80 482 Michał Lednicki 1982 M Skórzewo 04:53:16.0 63 M18-100/63

81 521 Marta Pamuła 1994 K Katowice 04:53:40.0 18 K18-100/18

82 465 Ola Koehler 1989 K Krakow 04:53:53.0 19 K18-100/19

83 401 Tomasz Bajan 1981 M Czeladź 04:56:35.0 64 M18-100/64
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84 558 Joanna Szyprowska 1978 K Sochaczew 04:57:07.0 20 K18-100/20

85 487 Alojzy Lorenc 1963 M Ostrów Wielkopolski 04:57:54.0 65 M18-100/65

86 430 Krzysztof Florian 1979 M Ruda Śląska 04:58:57.0 66 M18-100/66

87 448 Kuba Januszek 1979 M Bukowno 04:59:42.0 67 M18-100/67

88 508 Piotr Mutrynowski 1974 M Wrocław 04:59:43.0 68 M18-100/68

89 555 Marcin Szturc 1976 M Ustroń 05:00:47.0 69 M18-100/69

90 537 Paweł Rządziński 1986 M Warszawa 05:00:54.0 70 M18-100/70

91 600 Maciej Wojtaszek 1976 M Poznań 05:01:18.0 71 M18-100/71

92 591 Jan Zając 1979 M Warszawa 05:01:26.0 72 M18-100/72

93 601 Tomasz Tomaszewski 1982 M Warszawa 05:01:36.0 73 M18-100/73

94 578 Wojciech Wenglorz 1995 M Cieszyn 05:01:45.0 74 M18-100/74

95 447 Jacek Jachymski 1959 M Łódź 05:04:12.0 75 M18-100/75

96 571 Martin Vojvodik 1974 M Ostrava 05:04:15.0 76 M18-100/76

97 484 Paweł Lewocha 1973 M Aleksandrów Łódzki 05:04:42.0 77 M18-100/77

98 468 Łukasz Koszczuk 1983 M Warszawa 05:05:51.0 78 M18-100/78

99 491 Piotr Maćkowski 1998 M Gostyń 05:07:35.0 79 M18-100/79

100 412 Monika Bigoś 1981 K Kraków 05:07:43.0 21 K18-100/21

101 597 Patryk Ziółek 1996 M Olsztyn 05:07:44.0 80 M18-100/80

102 422 Wojciech Cieślawski 1997 M Bielsko Biała 05:08:54.0 81 M18-100/81

103 531 Bogumił Rembiesa 1975 M Zabrzeg 05:10:39.0 82 M18-100/82

104 477 Łukasz Kurzawa 1981 M Mysłowice 05:11:43.0 83 M18-100/83

105 462 Maciej Kobelis-Szostakowski 1987 M Wrocław 05:11:50.0 84 M18-100/84

106 516 Jacek Olszewski 1981 M Mosina 05:11:51.0 85 M18-100/85

107 599 Piotr Zwoliński 1985 M Lgota Murowana 05:13:31.0 86 M18-100/86

108 444 Marcin Haida 1978 M Świętochłowice 05:15:53.0 87 M18-100/87

109 495 Arkadiusz Makowski 1966 M Prudnik 05:17:37.0 88 M18-100/88

110 528 Eliza Przybyła 1991 K Racibórz 05:17:55.0 22 K18-100/22

111 459 Izabela Klich 1986 K Mysłowice 05:26:55.0 23 K18-100/23

112 423 Krystian Czarnecki 1996 M Toruń 05:27:04.0 89 M18-100/89

113 433 Mateusz Gątkowski 1979 M Lubin 05:27:10.0 90 M18-100/90

114 606 Dominik Makowski 1994 M Głuchołazy 05:27:10.0 91 M18-100/91

115 507 Mateusz Mucha 1997 M Poznań 05:27:28.0 92 M18-100/92

116 505 Miron Misiurk 1979 M Wisła 05:29:29.0 93 M18-100/93

117 467 Sebastian Kopeć 1988 M Ryczówek 05:32:32.0 94 M18-100/94

118 509 Agnieszka Natkaniec 1979 K Rzezawa 05:32:49.0 24 K18-100/24

119 596 Mirosław Ziółek 1963 M Jacków 05:33:54.0 95 M18-100/95

120 553 Arkadiusz Szajek 1988 M Kamionki 05:34:39.0 96 M18-100/96

121 581 Kryspin Wierzbinski 1973 M Chodzież 05:35:58.0 97 M18-100/97

122 421 Tomasz Cieślak 1980 M Łódź 05:37:07.0 98 M18-100/98

123 605 Maciej Leonard Żybula 1985 M Warszawa 05:38:19.0 99 M18-100/99

124 563 Piotr Tomaszek 1975 M Leszczyny 05:41:09.0 100 M18-100/100

125 551 Jacek Swoboda 2001 M Wisła 05:41:53.0 101 M18-100/101

126 523 Marek Pawlus 1986 M Wrocław 05:42:22.0 102 M18-100/102

127 542 Magdalena Sitek 1984 K Częstochowa 05:43:46.0 25 K18-100/25
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128 586 Anna Wojewódzka 1990 K Warszawa 05:45:15.0 26 K18-100/26

129 506 Joanna Mostowska 1982 K Kąty Wrocławskie 05:45:17.0 27 K18-100/27

130 446 Grzegorz Iwaniec 1974 M Tarnów 05:47:40.0 103 M18-100/103

131 524 Paweł Pawłowski 1974 M Tarnów 05:47:47.0 104 M18-100/104

132 418 Paweł Borowski 1993 M Olsztyn 05:51:31.0 105 M18-100/105

133 526 Piotr Przybylik 1978 M Zawiercie 05:52:09.0 106 M18-100/106

134 556 Oskar Sztwiertnia 2002 M Ustroń 05:53:44.0 107 M18-100/107

135 441 Jakub Gumuła 1991 M Warsaw 05:55:37.0 108 M18-100/108

136 410 Ilona Bieniarz 1988 K Wrocław 05:56:16.0 28 K18-100/28

137 595 Bartosz Ziółek 1988 M Pępowo 05:57:21.0 109 M18-100/109

138 476 Piotr Kułakowski 1957 M Konstancin-Jeziorna 05:58:17.0 110 M18-100/110

139 512 Grzegorz Nowak 1980 M Warszawa 05:59:06.0 111 M18-100/111

140 511 Gabriela Niederlińska 1983 K Chybie 05:59:07.0 29 K18-100/29

141 415 Piotr Bogucki 1974 M Katowice 06:00:59.0 112 M18-100/112

142 575 Piotr Wałek 1972 M Warszawa 06:01:24.0 113 M18-100/113

143 541 Agnieszka Sikorska 1983 K Warsaw 06:01:50.0 30 K18-100/30

144 532 Daniel Rom 1987 M Czechowice-Dzedzice 06:01:57.0 114 M18-100/114

145 594 Michał Zaremba 1987 M Pszczyna 06:01:58.0 115 M18-100/115

146 480 Damian Kwieciński 1977 M Bytom 06:04:31.0 116 M18-100/116

147 428 Tomasz Eliasz 1984 M Wodzisław  Śląski 06:05:12.0 117 M18-100/117

148 432 Sylwia Gawlik 1980 K Lublin 06:07:46.0 31 K18-100/31

149 479 Iska Kwiatkowska 1980 K Lublin 06:07:46.0 32 K18-100/32

150 589 Małgorzata Wojno 1984 K Łódź 06:08:51.0 33 K18-100/33

151 573 Sebastian Wachecki 1978 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 06:10:26.0 118 M18-100/118

152 570 Dorota Ustymowicz 1995 K Pruszków 06:13:22.0 34 K18-100/34

153 425 Sławek Dąbrowski 1975 M Wąbrzeżno 06:13:37.0 119 M18-100/119

154 474 Judyta Kufka 1987 K Świerklany 06:14:11.0 35 K18-100/35

155 475 Paweł Kufka 1983 M Świerklany 06:14:20.0 120 M18-100/120

156 604 Anna Słomka 1973 K Sosnowiec 06:14:49.0 36 K18-100/36

157 598 Anna Zuzanna 1983 K Warsaw 06:16:56.0 37 K18-100/37

158 501 Karo Meowmeow 2000 K Sosnowiec 06:21:23.0 38 K18-100/38

159 485 Michał Lipka 1991 M Warszawa 06:23:43.0 121 M18-100/121

160 456 Justyna Karczewska-Rączka 1978 K Siemianowice Śląskie 06:25:01.0 39 K18-100/39

161 534 Jarosław Rudnik 1975 M Pasek 06:27:28.0 122 M18-100/122

162 603 Agnieszka Kowalska 1996 K Tomaszów Mazowiecki 06:28:16.0 40 K18-100/40

163 416 Arkadiusz Borkowski 1986 M Warsaw 06:29:09.0 123 M18-100/123

164 471 Mateusz Krawczyk 1990 M Warszawa 06:29:46.0 124 M18-100/124

165 582 Lukasz Wilczek 1982 M Cieszyn 06:34:11.0 125 M18-100/125

166 525 Edyta Piotrowska 1977 K Warszawa 06:39:05.0 41 K18-100/41

167 548 Filip Strzelecki 1977 M Warszawa 06:42:47.0 126 M18-100/126

168 463 Marcin Kocyba 1991 M Warszawa 06:50:33.0 127 M18-100/127

169 503 Izabela Milner 1993 K Warszawa 06:56:56.0 42 K18-100/42

170 435 Jerzy Głuszczak 1958 M Łódź 06:58:43.0 128 M18-100/128

171 517 Paweł Ostrowski 1978 M Wrocław 06:59:14.0 129 M18-100/129
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172 504 Paweł Miniuk 1991 M Białystok 07:06:10.0 130 M18-100/130

173 460 Beata Klimek 1979 K Kraków 07:12:12.0 43 K18-100/43

174 587 Krzysztof Wojewódzki 1965 M Warszawa 07:14:24.0 131 M18-100/131

175 439 Maciej Grzesiak 1975 M Poznań 07:16:27.0 132 M18-100/132

176 590 Paweł Wójtowicz 1978 M Lublin 07:17:49.0 133 M18-100/133

177 405 Lukas Beranek 1979 M Mohelnice DNS 134 M18-100/134

178 407 Michał Bidas 1990 M Lublin DNS 135 M18-100/135

179 409 Jacek Biegaj 1971 M Lublin DNS 136 M18-100/136

180 413 Artur Blicharz 1987 M Żurowa DNS 137 M18-100/137

181 427 Miłosz Dyka 1998 M Ustroń DNS 138 M18-100/138

182 434 Monika Glinkowska 1988 K Mosina DNS 44 K18-100/44

183 438 Radoslaw Gola 1980 M Zabierzów DNS 139 M18-100/139

184 437 Karolina Gola 1980 K Zabierzów DNS 45 K18-100/45

185 452 Krzysztof Jukiewicz 1973 M Legionowo DNS 140 M18-100/140

186 453 Iwona Juzof 1973 K Pogwizdów DNS 46 K18-100/46

187 489 Michał Ludwikowski 1977 M Gliwice DNS 141 M18-100/141

188 490 Kamil Łuszczak 1983 M Lublin DNS 142 M18-100/142

189 499 Sławomir Marulski 1989 M Wodzisław Śląski DNS 143 M18-100/143

190 510 Natalia Nawrocka 1987 K Puszczykowo DNS 47 K18-100/47

191 513 Piotr Nowak 1984 M Sosnowiec DNS 144 M18-100/144

192 519 Robert Palacz 1992 M Świętochłowice DNS 145 M18-100/145

193 533 Norbert Różyc 1984 M Warszawa DNS 146 M18-100/146

194 536 Petr Ryznar 1981 M Mohelnice DNS 147 M18-100/147

195 549 Szymon Stukan 1988 M Gliwice DNS 148 M18-100/148

196 557 Piotr Szweda 1986 M Katowice DNS 149 M18-100/149

197 566 Andrzej Turzyk 1975 M Łosice DNS 150 M18-100/150

198 577 Michał Wąsik 1983 M Warszawa DNS 151 M18-100/151

199 585 Mateusz Wojdyło 1991 M Ustroń DNS 152 M18-100/152

200 404 Monika Bączyk 1978 K Szczecin DNF 48 K18-100/48

201 403 Adam Bączyk 1977 M Szczecin DNF 153 M18-100/153

202 426 Kasia Długosz 1987 K Warszawa DNF 49 K18-100/49

203 472 Andrzej Krawiec 1983 M Aleksandrów Łódzki DNF 154 M18-100/154

204 502 Michał Miksza 1994 M Lublin DNF 155 M18-100/155

205 522 Mirosław Pawęzka 1980 M Lublin DNF 156 M18-100/156

206 546 Anetta Sowińska 1974 K Gorzów Wielkopolski DNF 50 K18-100/50

207 607 Robert Zak 1974 M Mohelnice DNF 157 M18-100/157

208 592 Marek Zak 2004 M Mohelnice DNF 158 M18-100/158
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Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Bestyja Półmaraton 24 km
Kategoria: Kobiety 18-100
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 562 Agnieszka Tatarek-Konik 1991 K Czeladź 03:28:53.0 1 K18-100/1

2 419 Marta Chilicka 1983 K Międzyrzec Podlaski 03:37:04.0 2 K18-100/2

3 564 Agata Toporowicz 1978 K Bielsko Biała 03:40:39.0 3 K18-100/3

4 455 Anna Kadłubowska 1996 K Warszawa 03:48:07.0 4 K18-100/4

5 408 Róża Bidas 1991 K Lublin 03:52:03.0 5 K18-100/5

6 473 Jagoda Kubiak 1985 K Wejherowo 04:01:05.0 6 K18-100/6

7 449 Bogna Jaszczak 1999 K Leszno 04:04:13.0 7 K18-100/7

8 481 Monika Laga 1995 K Lipowa 04:06:43.0 8 K18-100/8

9 424 Olga Daszkowska 1979 K Kraków 04:10:01.0 9 K18-100/9

10 411 Magdalena Bień 1979 K Poznań 04:17:51.0 10 K18-100/10

11 464 Monika Koczara 1993 K Lublin 04:22:33.0 11 K18-100/11

12 445 Aleksandra Ignasiak-Mills 1988 K Katowice 04:32:47.0 12 K18-100/12

13 488 Katarzyna Lubowiecka 1969 K Warszawa 04:35:16.0 13 K18-100/13

14 530 Hanna Rabiej-Olszewska 1985 K Chojnów 04:39:06.0 14 K18-100/14

15 538 Magdalena Salachna-Nowak 1977 K Lublin 04:41:16.0 15 K18-100/15

16 540 Kinga Seremak-Sęk 1978 K Bielsko-Biała 04:49:21.0 16 K18-100/16

17 469 Paulina Kotlarczyk 1985 K Ryczywół 04:50:07.0 17 K18-100/17

18 521 Marta Pamuła 1994 K Katowice 04:53:40.0 18 K18-100/18

19 465 Ola Koehler 1989 K Krakow 04:53:53.0 19 K18-100/19

20 558 Joanna Szyprowska 1978 K Sochaczew 04:57:07.0 20 K18-100/20

21 412 Monika Bigoś 1981 K Kraków 05:07:43.0 21 K18-100/21

22 528 Eliza Przybyła 1991 K Racibórz 05:17:55.0 22 K18-100/22

23 459 Izabela Klich 1986 K Mysłowice 05:26:55.0 23 K18-100/23

24 509 Agnieszka Natkaniec 1979 K Rzezawa 05:32:49.0 24 K18-100/24

25 542 Magdalena Sitek 1984 K Częstochowa 05:43:46.0 25 K18-100/25

26 586 Anna Wojewódzka 1990 K Warszawa 05:45:15.0 26 K18-100/26

27 506 Joanna Mostowska 1982 K Kąty Wrocławskie 05:45:17.0 27 K18-100/27

28 410 Ilona Bieniarz 1988 K Wrocław 05:56:16.0 28 K18-100/28

29 511 Gabriela Niederlińska 1983 K Chybie 05:59:07.0 29 K18-100/29

30 541 Agnieszka Sikorska 1983 K Warsaw 06:01:50.0 30 K18-100/30

31 432 Sylwia Gawlik 1980 K Lublin 06:07:46.0 31 K18-100/31

32 479 Iska Kwiatkowska 1980 K Lublin 06:07:46.0 32 K18-100/32

33 589 Małgorzata Wojno 1984 K Łódź 06:08:51.0 33 K18-100/33

34 570 Dorota Ustymowicz 1995 K Pruszków 06:13:22.0 34 K18-100/34

35 474 Judyta Kufka 1987 K Świerklany 06:14:11.0 35 K18-100/35

36 604 Anna Słomka 1973 K Sosnowiec 06:14:49.0 36 K18-100/36

37 598 Anna Zuzanna 1983 K Warsaw 06:16:56.0 37 K18-100/37

38 501 Karo Meowmeow 2000 K Sosnowiec 06:21:23.0 38 K18-100/38

39 456 Justyna Karczewska-Rączka 1978 K Siemianowice Śląskie 06:25:01.0 39 K18-100/39
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40 603 Agnieszka Kowalska 1996 K Tomaszów Mazowiecki 06:28:16.0 40 K18-100/40

41 525 Edyta Piotrowska 1977 K Warszawa 06:39:05.0 41 K18-100/41

42 503 Izabela Milner 1993 K Warszawa 06:56:56.0 42 K18-100/42

43 460 Beata Klimek 1979 K Kraków 07:12:12.0 43 K18-100/43

44 434 Monika Glinkowska 1988 K Mosina DNS 44 K18-100/44

45 437 Karolina Gola 1980 K Zabierzów DNS 45 K18-100/45

46 453 Iwona Juzof 1973 K Pogwizdów DNS 46 K18-100/46

47 510 Natalia Nawrocka 1987 K Puszczykowo DNS 47 K18-100/47

48 404 Monika Bączyk 1978 K Szczecin DNF 48 K18-100/48

49 426 Kasia Długosz 1987 K Warszawa DNF 49 K18-100/49

50 546 Anetta Sowińska 1974 K Gorzów Wielkopolski DNF 50 K18-100/50
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Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Bestyja Półmaraton 24 km
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 18-100
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 400 Krystian Albrecht 2002 M Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02:59:47.0 1 M18-100/1

2 559 Paweł Śliwka 1991 M Warszawa 03:04:09.0 2 M18-100/2

3 569 Karol Urbańczyk 1990 M Gliwice 03:13:20.0 3 M18-100/3

4 572 Ludek Vyduch 1988 M Ostrava 03:21:39.0 4 M18-100/4

5 494 Maciej Majchrzak 1989 M Wrocław 03:22:36.0 5 M18-100/5

6 568 Wiktor Urban 1988 M Zabrze 03:26:58.0 6 M18-100/6

7 478 Sławek Kutka 1987 M Rybnik 03:28:33.0 7 M18-100/7

8 458 Zbigniew Kiełtyka 1976 M Gliwice 03:29:11.0 8 M18-100/8

9 580 Jan Wielopolski 1982 M Ustroń 03:33:45.0 9 M18-100/9

10 527 Amadeusz Przybyła 1990 M Racibórz 03:39:45.0 10 M18-100/10

11 431 Aleksander Gałaś 1972 M Kraków 03:40:17.0 11 M18-100/11

12 450 Paweł Jędrzejewski 1980 M Nałęczów 03:45:28.0 12 M18-100/12

13 451 Rafał Jędrzejewski 1983 M Nałęczów 03:45:40.0 13 M18-100/13

14 602 Daniel Korcz 1979 M Jaworzno 03:47:45.0 14 M18-100/14

15 588 Arkadiusz Wojno 1985 M Łódź 03:48:51.0 15 M18-100/15

16 454 Tomasz Kacprzak 1998 M Wiśniew 03:49:05.0 16 M18-100/16

17 443 Martin Guzik 1990 M Ostrava 03:49:41.0 17 M18-100/17

18 544 Libor Sliz 1982 M Kojetin 03:54:26.0 18 M18-100/18

19 518 Michał Paćko 1990 M Lublin 03:58:07.0 19 M18-100/19

20 436 Leszek Gojniczek 1981 M Cisiownica 04:02:18.0 20 M18-100/20

21 466 Yevhenii Koniev 1979 M Borodianka 04:03:47.0 21 M18-100/21

22 492 Adrian Majchrzak 1988 M Wrocław 04:06:44.0 22 M18-100/22

23 493 Bartosz Majchrzak 1985 M Poznań 04:07:39.0 23 M18-100/23

24 500 Szymon Masarczyk 1990 M Knurów 04:08:11.0 24 M18-100/24

25 547 Łukasz Sterkowicz 1978 M Kraków 04:08:27.0 25 M18-100/25

26 515 Michał Odowski 1996 M Warszawa 04:09:41.0 26 M18-100/26

27 554 Damian Szewczyk 1976 M Jejkowice 04:10:52.0 27 M18-100/27

28 529 Paweł Pukocz 1985 M Orzesze 04:12:41.0 28 M18-100/28

29 420 Radosław Chojnacki 1980 M Bytom 04:17:20.0 29 M18-100/29

30 539 Wiesław Sankala 1978 M Pszów 04:19:37.0 30 M18-100/30

31 576 Kamil Warzecha 1986 M Jaworzno 04:20:06.0 31 M18-100/31

32 417 Jacek Borowczyk 1965 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 04:20:39.0 32 M18-100/32

33 561 Rafał Tabis-Hubka 1978 M Zabrze 04:20:49.0 33 M18-100/33

34 470 Daniel Kowalski 1979 M Świdnik 04:21:09.0 34 M18-100/34

35 414 Jacek Blumenfeld 1989 M Łódź 04:21:47.0 35 M18-100/35

36 574 Sławomir Waleczek 1976 M Brzezinka Średzka 04:24:35.0 36 M18-100/36

37 520 Jan Palmowski 1990 M Biedrusko 04:24:40.0 37 M18-100/37

38 457 Marcin Kaszowski 1976 M Gliwice 04:26:17.0 38 M18-100/38

39 461 Bartosz Knapczyk 1988 M Wrocław 04:30:16.0 39 M18-100/39
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40 429 Mariusz Filipek 1993 M Nurzec 04:31:48.0 40 M18-100/40

41 579 Piotr Wieja 1973 M Jasienica 04:33:53.0 41 M18-100/41

42 543 Jan Skrok Wolski 1985 M Żory 04:36:31.0 42 M18-100/42

43 402 Szymon Banach 1981 M Gliwice 04:40:06.0 43 M18-100/43

44 567 Ireneusz Tyliba 1973 M Przeginia 04:40:21.0 44 M18-100/44

45 486 Jacek Lisowski 1970 M Dąbrowica 04:41:15.0 45 M18-100/45

46 535 Sławomir Rychlec 1975 M Racibórz 04:41:44.0 46 M18-100/46

47 552 Andrzej Sygiet 1975 M Stare Gliwice 04:41:48.0 47 M18-100/47

48 442 Damian Gutan 1997 M Bielsko-Biała 04:44:31.0 48 M18-100/48

49 440 Robert Grzywna 1981 M Warsaw 04:44:56.0 49 M18-100/49

50 545 Marcin Słowik 1984 M Golasowice 04:45:14.0 50 M18-100/50

51 496 DOMINIK MARKOWSKI 1978 M CZELADŹ 04:45:19.0 51 M18-100/51

52 498 Maciej Marciniak 1973 M Szreniawa 04:45:40.0 52 M18-100/52

53 497 Adam Malec 1974 M Tarnów 04:46:27.0 53 M18-100/53

54 583 Bartlomiej Wisniewski 1980 M Warszawa 04:47:44.0 54 M18-100/54

55 584 Przemysław Wizner 1987 M Skoczow 04:48:25.0 55 M18-100/55

56 550 Jan Sutkowski 1979 M Gliwice 04:49:07.0 56 M18-100/56

57 593 Maciej Załucki 1969 M Toruń 04:49:13.0 57 M18-100/57

58 560 Wojciech Święs 1986 M Cieszyn 04:49:14.0 58 M18-100/58

59 514 Piotr Odolak 1988 M Sulejówek 04:49:24.0 59 M18-100/59

60 565 Adam Trąbała 1973 M Mysłowice 04:50:49.0 60 M18-100/60

61 406 Diego Bertello Rodriguez 1989 M Madrid 04:51:41.0 61 M18-100/61

62 483 Tomasz Lelek 1990 M Wodzisław Śląski 04:53:08.0 62 M18-100/62

63 482 Michał Lednicki 1982 M Skórzewo 04:53:16.0 63 M18-100/63

64 401 Tomasz Bajan 1981 M Czeladź 04:56:35.0 64 M18-100/64

65 487 Alojzy Lorenc 1963 M Ostrów Wielkopolski 04:57:54.0 65 M18-100/65

66 430 Krzysztof Florian 1979 M Ruda Śląska 04:58:57.0 66 M18-100/66

67 448 Kuba Januszek 1979 M Bukowno 04:59:42.0 67 M18-100/67

68 508 Piotr Mutrynowski 1974 M Wrocław 04:59:43.0 68 M18-100/68

69 555 Marcin Szturc 1976 M Ustroń 05:00:47.0 69 M18-100/69

70 537 Paweł Rządziński 1986 M Warszawa 05:00:54.0 70 M18-100/70

71 600 Maciej Wojtaszek 1976 M Poznań 05:01:18.0 71 M18-100/71

72 591 Jan Zając 1979 M Warszawa 05:01:26.0 72 M18-100/72

73 601 Tomasz Tomaszewski 1982 M Warszawa 05:01:36.0 73 M18-100/73

74 578 Wojciech Wenglorz 1995 M Cieszyn 05:01:45.0 74 M18-100/74

75 447 Jacek Jachymski 1959 M Łódź 05:04:12.0 75 M18-100/75

76 571 Martin Vojvodik 1974 M Ostrava 05:04:15.0 76 M18-100/76

77 484 Paweł Lewocha 1973 M Aleksandrów Łódzki 05:04:42.0 77 M18-100/77

78 468 Łukasz Koszczuk 1983 M Warszawa 05:05:51.0 78 M18-100/78

79 491 Piotr Maćkowski 1998 M Gostyń 05:07:35.0 79 M18-100/79

80 597 Patryk Ziółek 1996 M Olsztyn 05:07:44.0 80 M18-100/80

81 422 Wojciech Cieślawski 1997 M Bielsko Biała 05:08:54.0 81 M18-100/81

82 531 Bogumił Rembiesa 1975 M Zabrzeg 05:10:39.0 82 M18-100/82

83 477 Łukasz Kurzawa 1981 M Mysłowice 05:11:43.0 83 M18-100/83
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84 462 Maciej Kobelis-Szostakowski 1987 M Wrocław 05:11:50.0 84 M18-100/84

85 516 Jacek Olszewski 1981 M Mosina 05:11:51.0 85 M18-100/85

86 599 Piotr Zwoliński 1985 M Lgota Murowana 05:13:31.0 86 M18-100/86

87 444 Marcin Haida 1978 M Świętochłowice 05:15:53.0 87 M18-100/87

88 495 Arkadiusz Makowski 1966 M Prudnik 05:17:37.0 88 M18-100/88

89 423 Krystian Czarnecki 1996 M Toruń 05:27:04.0 89 M18-100/89

90 433 Mateusz Gątkowski 1979 M Lubin 05:27:10.0 90 M18-100/90

91 606 Dominik Makowski 1994 M Głuchołazy 05:27:10.0 91 M18-100/91

92 507 Mateusz Mucha 1997 M Poznań 05:27:28.0 92 M18-100/92

93 505 Miron Misiurk 1979 M Wisła 05:29:29.0 93 M18-100/93

94 467 Sebastian Kopeć 1988 M Ryczówek 05:32:32.0 94 M18-100/94

95 596 Mirosław Ziółek 1963 M Jacków 05:33:54.0 95 M18-100/95

96 553 Arkadiusz Szajek 1988 M Kamionki 05:34:39.0 96 M18-100/96

97 581 Kryspin Wierzbinski 1973 M Chodzież 05:35:58.0 97 M18-100/97

98 421 Tomasz Cieślak 1980 M Łódź 05:37:07.0 98 M18-100/98

99 605 Maciej Leonard Żybula 1985 M Warszawa 05:38:19.0 99 M18-100/99

100 563 Piotr Tomaszek 1975 M Leszczyny 05:41:09.0 100 M18-100/100

101 551 Jacek Swoboda 2001 M Wisła 05:41:53.0 101 M18-100/101

102 523 Marek Pawlus 1986 M Wrocław 05:42:22.0 102 M18-100/102

103 446 Grzegorz Iwaniec 1974 M Tarnów 05:47:40.0 103 M18-100/103

104 524 Paweł Pawłowski 1974 M Tarnów 05:47:47.0 104 M18-100/104

105 418 Paweł Borowski 1993 M Olsztyn 05:51:31.0 105 M18-100/105

106 526 Piotr Przybylik 1978 M Zawiercie 05:52:09.0 106 M18-100/106

107 556 Oskar Sztwiertnia 2002 M Ustroń 05:53:44.0 107 M18-100/107

108 441 Jakub Gumuła 1991 M Warsaw 05:55:37.0 108 M18-100/108

109 595 Bartosz Ziółek 1988 M Pępowo 05:57:21.0 109 M18-100/109

110 476 Piotr Kułakowski 1957 M Konstancin-Jeziorna 05:58:17.0 110 M18-100/110

111 512 Grzegorz Nowak 1980 M Warszawa 05:59:06.0 111 M18-100/111

112 415 Piotr Bogucki 1974 M Katowice 06:00:59.0 112 M18-100/112

113 575 Piotr Wałek 1972 M Warszawa 06:01:24.0 113 M18-100/113

114 532 Daniel Rom 1987 M Czechowice-Dzedzice 06:01:57.0 114 M18-100/114

115 594 Michał Zaremba 1987 M Pszczyna 06:01:58.0 115 M18-100/115

116 480 Damian Kwieciński 1977 M Bytom 06:04:31.0 116 M18-100/116

117 428 Tomasz Eliasz 1984 M Wodzisław  Śląski 06:05:12.0 117 M18-100/117

118 573 Sebastian Wachecki 1978 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 06:10:26.0 118 M18-100/118

119 425 Sławek Dąbrowski 1975 M Wąbrzeżno 06:13:37.0 119 M18-100/119

120 475 Paweł Kufka 1983 M Świerklany 06:14:20.0 120 M18-100/120

121 485 Michał Lipka 1991 M Warszawa 06:23:43.0 121 M18-100/121

122 534 Jarosław Rudnik 1975 M Pasek 06:27:28.0 122 M18-100/122

123 416 Arkadiusz Borkowski 1986 M Warsaw 06:29:09.0 123 M18-100/123

124 471 Mateusz Krawczyk 1990 M Warszawa 06:29:46.0 124 M18-100/124

125 582 Lukasz Wilczek 1982 M Cieszyn 06:34:11.0 125 M18-100/125

126 548 Filip Strzelecki 1977 M Warszawa 06:42:47.0 126 M18-100/126

127 463 Marcin Kocyba 1991 M Warszawa 06:50:33.0 127 M18-100/127
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128 435 Jerzy Głuszczak 1958 M Łódź 06:58:43.0 128 M18-100/128

129 517 Paweł Ostrowski 1978 M Wrocław 06:59:14.0 129 M18-100/129

130 504 Paweł Miniuk 1991 M Białystok 07:06:10.0 130 M18-100/130

131 587 Krzysztof Wojewódzki 1965 M Warszawa 07:14:24.0 131 M18-100/131

132 439 Maciej Grzesiak 1975 M Poznań 07:16:27.0 132 M18-100/132

133 590 Paweł Wójtowicz 1978 M Lublin 07:17:49.0 133 M18-100/133

134 405 Lukas Beranek 1979 M Mohelnice DNS 134 M18-100/134

135 407 Michał Bidas 1990 M Lublin DNS 135 M18-100/135

136 409 Jacek Biegaj 1971 M Lublin DNS 136 M18-100/136

137 413 Artur Blicharz 1987 M Żurowa DNS 137 M18-100/137

138 427 Miłosz Dyka 1998 M Ustroń DNS 138 M18-100/138

139 438 Radoslaw Gola 1980 M Zabierzów DNS 139 M18-100/139

140 452 Krzysztof Jukiewicz 1973 M Legionowo DNS 140 M18-100/140

141 489 Michał Ludwikowski 1977 M Gliwice DNS 141 M18-100/141

142 490 Kamil Łuszczak 1983 M Lublin DNS 142 M18-100/142

143 499 Sławomir Marulski 1989 M Wodzisław Śląski DNS 143 M18-100/143

144 513 Piotr Nowak 1984 M Sosnowiec DNS 144 M18-100/144

145 519 Robert Palacz 1992 M Świętochłowice DNS 145 M18-100/145

146 533 Norbert Różyc 1984 M Warszawa DNS 146 M18-100/146

147 536 Petr Ryznar 1981 M Mohelnice DNS 147 M18-100/147

148 549 Szymon Stukan 1988 M Gliwice DNS 148 M18-100/148

149 557 Piotr Szweda 1986 M Katowice DNS 149 M18-100/149

150 566 Andrzej Turzyk 1975 M Łosice DNS 150 M18-100/150

151 577 Michał Wąsik 1983 M Warszawa DNS 151 M18-100/151

152 585 Mateusz Wojdyło 1991 M Ustroń DNS 152 M18-100/152

153 403 Adam Bączyk 1977 M Szczecin DNF 153 M18-100/153

154 472 Andrzej Krawiec 1983 M Aleksandrów Łódzki DNF 154 M18-100/154

155 502 Michał Miksza 1994 M Lublin DNF 155 M18-100/155

156 522 Mirosław Pawęzka 1980 M Lublin DNF 156 M18-100/156

157 607 Robert Zak 1974 M Mohelnice DNF 157 M18-100/157

158 592 Marek Zak 2004 M Mohelnice DNF 158 M18-100/158
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